
MATCH 512 —— SERVICE RIFLE AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 535, 538

NRA CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHY PLAQUE and  $505717Match Winner SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES
COLLEGE STATION, TX   -  USA  

HM 784  -  35

GLASS AWARD5369Match 2nd SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES
LAGRANGEVILLE, NY   -  USA  

EX 780  -  28

GLASS AWARD5739Match 3rd SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES
MIDWAY, GA   -  USA  

EX 774  -  23

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES 773  -  23 Commemorative CoinHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D 774  -  20 Commemorative CoinMU

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G 726  -  10 Commemorative CoinEX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 212018 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 5 - Entries
1. 5717 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES784  -  35HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES773  -  23HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G757  -  18HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G707  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 5070 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A556  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S, VET

  MASTER 8 - Entries
1. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D774  -  20MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)VET

2. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G765  -  18MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 5754 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA   RES764  -  16MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 5532 -  AGLE, EDWIN G749  -  20MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

5. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G749  -  19MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G700  -  13MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 5715 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES562  -  17MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 2658 -  KERBY, JOHN  150  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)VET

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 8 - Entries
1. 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES780  -  28EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 5739 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES774  -  23EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G726  -  10EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 5716 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D721  -  10EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G712  -  11EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G685  -  9EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 5358 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES382  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 512 —— SERVICE RIFLE AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 535, 538

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)1. 5717 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES784  -  35HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)2. 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES780  -  28EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)3. 5739 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES774  -  23EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)VET4. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D774  -  20MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)5. 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES773  -  23HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)6. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G765  -  18MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)7. 5754 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA   RES764  -  16MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)8. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G757  -  18HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS9. 5532 -  AGLE, EDWIN G749  -  20MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)10. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G749  -  19MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)11. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G726  -  10EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)12. 5716 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D721  -  10EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)13. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G712  -  11EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)14. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G707  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)15. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G700  -  13MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)16. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G685  -  9EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)17. 5715 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES562  -  17MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S, VET18. 5070 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A556  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)19. 5358 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES382  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)20. 5648 -  DALEY, SEAN  271  -  3SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)VET21. 2658 -  KERBY, JOHN  150  -  2MU

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 8 - Entries
8. 5648 -  DALEY, SEAN  271  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3


